
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Abe Washington Mukwonago 177 24 M 1/18 1-24 0:36:15.3 5:51/M

2 Jake Bartholomy Seattle 48 39 M 1/12 35-39 0:36:39.3 5:55/M

3 Brian Prunty Seattle 149 24 M 2/18 1-24 0:37:21.5 6:01/M

4 Phil Brennan Seattle 406 46 M 1/10 45-49 0:38:18.4 6:11/M

5 Bib 61 Unknown 61 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:39:34.7 6:23/M

6 Andy Romfo 385 21 M 3/18 1-24 0:39:46.4 6:25/M

7 Barry Faught Seattle 27 36 M 2/12 35-39 0:39:50.9 6:25/M

8 Alejandro Matute SEATTLE 166 29 M 1/15 25-29 0:40:28.9 6:32/M

9 Ronnie Russell Buckley 160 21 M 4/18 1-24 0:40:39.6 6:33/M

10 Andrew Williams Seattle 19 42 M 1/15 40-44 0:40:41.4 6:34/M

11 Quinn Ianniciello Seattle 16 22 M 5/18 1-24 0:40:41.6 6:34/M

12 Michael Ambrose Palm Springs 117 46 M 2/10 45-49 0:41:05.2 6:38/M

13 Zachary Laster-Hazzard Seattle 127 24 M 6/18 1-24 0:41:11.1 6:39/M

14 Ira Fleming Seattle 369 16 M 7/18 1-24 0:41:17.1 6:40/M

15 Grady Paden Seattle 15 56 M 1/2 55-59 0:41:22.9 6:40/M

16 Scott Breiler Seattle 58 29 M 2/15 25-29 0:41:34.4 6:42/M

17 Dan Laster Seattle 126 53 M 1/7 50-54 0:42:08.7 6:48/M

18 Oliver Siy Seattle 32 26 M 3/15 25-29 0:42:27.9 6:51/M

19 Kathryn Scott Vancouver 34 32 F 1/15 30-34 0:42:36.7 6:52/M

20 Spencer Caldwell Vashon 372 22 M 8/18 1-24 0:42:41.7 6:53/M

21 Danielle Ashford richland 180 25 F 1/12 25-29 0:42:44.7 6:54/M

22 Matt Brown Seattle 31 31 M 2/15 30-34 0:42:47.2 6:54/M

23 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 7 53 M 2/7 50-54 0:42:52.4 6:55/M

24 William Sosebee SEATTLE 93 43 M 2/15 40-44 0:43:08.6 6:57/M

25 Chris Bresemann Seattle 363 33 M 3/15 30-34 0:43:11.7 6:58/M

26 Henry Meurett 364 49 M 3/10 45-49 0:43:12.8 6:58/M

27 Michael Wong Vancouver 171 44 M 3/15 40-44 0:43:33.9 7:01/M

28 Mark Lewis Seattle 101 42 M 4/15 40-44 0:43:34.9 7:02/M

29 Tyler Box Seattle 359 32 M 4/15 30-34 0:43:37.9 7:02/M

30 Jordan Goldwarg Seattle 136 31 M 5/15 30-34 0:43:44.3 7:03/M

31 Duong Luong Seattle 146 21 M 9/18 1-24 0:43:45.3 7:03/M

32 Alexandra Laiblin Oak Harbor 168 16 F 1/11 1-24 0:43:46.1 7:04/M

33 Robin Tartow Seattle 36 48 F 1/6 45-49 0:43:50.4 7:04/M

34 Jason Hu west point 170 19 M 10/18 1-24 0:43:57.5 7:05/M

35 Patrick Burns Boston 20 31 M 6/15 30-34 0:44:01.7 7:06/M

36 John Vogan Lynnwood 172 20 M 11/18 1-24 0:44:31.2 7:11/M

37 Jag Bilkhu Vancouver 35 42 M 5/15 40-44 0:44:55.3 7:15/M

38 Dan Morris 400 34 M 7/15 30-34 0:45:07.9 7:17/M

39 Vince Healy Seattle 143 53 M 3/7 50-54 0:45:15.8 7:18/M

40 Andy Mckim Seattle 50 55 M 2/2 55-59 0:45:37.3 7:21/M

41 Alan Scott Seattle 14 61 M 1/3 60-64 0:46:07.4 7:26/M

42 Andi Tjan Seattle 45 52 M 4/7 50-54 0:46:14.2 7:27/M

43 Helena Woods Lakewood 66 24 F 2/11 1-24 0:46:27.9 7:30/M

44 Michael Snyder Seattle 175 20 M 12/18 1-24 0:46:28.1 7:30/M

45 Owen Wagenhals Seattle 57 27 M 4/15 25-29 0:46:34.6 7:31/M

46 Elan Keehn Seattle 415 32 F 2/15 30-34 0:46:37.2 7:31/M

47 John Andru Burnaby 53 29 M 5/15 25-29 0:46:40.1 7:32/M

48 Brian Kerin Vancouver 121 40 M 6/15 40-44 0:46:40.3 7:32/M

49 Nir Froimovici Seattle 165 35 M 3/12 35-39 0:46:59.2 7:35/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Ryan Larson Seattle 119 42 M 7/15 40-44 0:47:08.4 7:36/M

51 Mark Rozenberg Vancouver 130 54 M 5/7 50-54 0:47:18.7 7:38/M

52 Eric Swanson Seattle 59 25 M 6/15 25-29 0:47:20.1 7:38/M

53 Scott McAlothlin Ronald 409 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:47:25.6 7:39/M

54 Brandon Bowlby 398 23 M 13/18 1-24 0:47:29.3 7:40/M

55 Ben Lee Vancouver 83 28 M 7/15 25-29 0:47:43.3 7:42/M

56 Rolando Valdepenas Seattle 84 46 M 4/10 45-49 0:47:47.6 7:42/M

57 Darryn Frafford Seattle 37 32 M 8/15 30-34 0:47:54.1 7:44/M

58 Arjin Combs Seattle 138 32 M 9/15 30-34 0:48:02.8 7:45/M

59 Chris Kircheff Seattle 411 42 F 1/13 40-44 0:48:09.7 7:46/M

60 Jessica Jaeger Seattle 356 34 F 3/15 30-34 0:48:40.9 7:51/M

61 Steve Grundmeier Seattle 75 49 M 5/10 45-49 0:48:47.4 7:52/M

62 Joseph Hill 388 35 M 4/12 35-39 0:48:51.7 7:53/M

63 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 104 46 M 6/10 45-49 0:48:58.2 7:54/M

64 Maron Resur Snohomish 140 33 F 4/15 30-34 0:49:49.1 8:02/M

65 Andres Florissi Seattle 405 39 F 1/8 35-39 0:49:53.6 8:03/M

66 Joshua Kilpatrick Seattle 13 35 M 5/12 35-39 0:49:56.9 8:03/M

67 Kris Jaeger Seattle 355 33 M 10/15 30-34 0:50:28.3 8:08/M

68 Yong Lee Seattle 90 39 M 6/12 35-39 0:50:30.7 8:09/M

69 Juan Garcia Seattle 54 37 M 7/12 35-39 0:50:41.7 8:10/M

70 Devan Wetenkamp Clearfield 386 23 M 14/18 1-24 0:50:48.8 8:12/M

71 Jayson Beatty Seattle 105 40 M 8/15 40-44 0:50:56.9 8:13/M

72 Bryan Burpee Seattle 387 38 M 8/12 35-39 0:51:12.6 8:15/M

73 Kathi Garcin redmond 68 49 F 2/6 45-49 0:51:35.4 8:19/M

74 Brendan Hogg Seattle 139 19 M 15/18 1-24 0:51:41.6 8:20/M

75 Keith Walsh Portland 33 49 M 7/10 45-49 0:51:56.8 8:23/M

76 David Ludwig Seattle 123 40 M 9/15 40-44 0:52:07.6 8:24/M

77 Alison Turner Seattle 28 27 F 2/12 25-29 0:52:08.4 8:25/M

78 Bradley King Seattle 29 26 M 8/15 25-29 0:52:09.1 8:25/M

79 Daniel Lee Seattle 39 30 M 11/15 30-34 0:53:00.4 8:33/M

80 Keri Dertinger Seattle 416 37 F 2/8 35-39 0:53:14.8 8:35/M

81 Victor Infante Seattle 65 27 M 9/15 25-29 0:53:23.5 8:37/M

82 Bill Powell seattle 82 44 M 10/15 40-44 0:53:29.2 8:38/M

83 Aigul Chichian seattle 42 43 F 2/13 40-44 0:53:42.6 8:40/M

84 Jim Chng Seattle 112 37 M 9/12 35-39 0:53:46.4 8:40/M

85 Sarah Hardin 414 30 F 5/15 30-34 0:53:47.6 8:40/M

86 Maggie Ashton Snohomish 6 33 F 6/15 30-34 0:53:51.4 8:41/M

87 Matt Schumacher Edmonds 173 25 M 10/15 25-29 0:54:04.1 8:43/M

88 Paul Algeo Seattle 157 28 M 11/15 25-29 0:54:05.8 8:43/M

89 Nina Wawrzyniec Davenport 77 27 F 3/12 25-29 0:54:26.4 8:47/M

90 Stephen Bucheit Seattle 125 31 M 12/15 30-34 0:54:36.4 8:48/M

91 Nguyen Nguyen Seattle 113 39 M 10/12 35-39 0:54:36.4 8:48/M

92 Troy Kaser Seattle 96 36 M 11/12 35-39 0:54:40.7 8:49/M

93 Paul Hammond FETCHAM 100 40 M 11/15 40-44 0:54:46.9 8:50/M

94 Sophath Dorn Burien 78 29 M 12/15 25-29 0:55:03.7 8:53/M

95 Lindsey Taylor Seattle 17 23 F 3/11 1-24 0:55:15.7 8:55/M

96 Jackson Holtz Seattle 4 43 M 12/15 40-44 0:55:19.8 8:55/M

97 Robert Hogg seattle 62 52 M 6/7 50-54 0:55:20.1 8:55/M

98 Colette Lowe Seattle 72 26 F 4/12 25-29 0:55:26.6 8:56/M

99 Jamie Mullen Davenport 76 23 F 4/11 1-24 0:55:42.1 8:59/M

100 Michael Amend Seattle 97 47 M 8/10 45-49 0:55:44.5 8:59/M

101 Alexa Burwell Seattle 147 22 F 5/11 1-24 0:55:57.1 9:01/M

102 Margaret Wykowski Seattle 150 23 F 6/11 1-24 0:55:58.3 9:02/M

103 Maggie Kaiser Seattle 154 25 F 5/12 25-29 0:56:01.8 9:02/M

104 Casey Steinbrink Edmonds 153 21 F 7/11 1-24 0:56:34.2 9:07/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Monica Rivera Renton 89 43 F 3/13 40-44 0:56:40.4 9:08/M

106 Judy Nguyen Seattle 115 32 F 7/15 30-34 0:56:58.8 9:11/M

107 Bernard Batitang Vancouver 70 45 M 9/10 45-49 0:56:58.9 9:11/M

108 Emily Shields Kirkland 128 26 F 6/12 25-29 0:57:29.5 9:16/M

109 Gareth Couch Issaquah 174 22 M 16/18 1-24 0:57:41.6 9:18/M

110 Charlie Martin Jonesboro 169 20 M 17/18 1-24 0:57:43.7 9:19/M

111 Vinh Dong Mill Creek 116 27 M 13/15 25-29 0:57:57.7 9:21/M

112 Jean-Molf Taillefer Seattle 132 32 M 13/15 30-34 0:58:01.2 9:21/M

113 Camille Le Men Seattle 64 30 F 8/15 30-34 0:58:01.7 9:21/M

114 Dustan Allred Bellevue 60 25 M 14/15 25-29 0:58:06.4 9:22/M

115 Alex Nachman Seattle 21 47 M 10/10 45-49 0:58:19.5 9:24/M

116 Raag Pokhrel Seattle 46 29 M 15/15 25-29 0:58:23.4 9:25/M

117 Paul Mattingly Seattle 395 50 M 7/7 50-54 0:58:23.4 9:25/M

118 Matt Valdivia Kent 94 24 M 18/18 1-24 0:58:26.2 9:25/M

119 Julie Jennings Kent 95 30 F 9/15 30-34 0:58:47.7 9:29/M

120 Tessa Burchardt Seattle 25 35 F 3/8 35-39 0:58:53.6 9:30/M

121 Emmanuel Caraig Seattle 10 42 M 13/15 40-44 0:59:01.9 9:31/M

122 Scott Churchill Seattle 9 44 M 14/15 40-44 0:59:13.1 9:33/M

123 Peter Buck Seattle 137 66 M 1/2 65-99 0:59:45.1 9:38/M

124 Sarah Bernardi Seattle 151 25 F 7/12 25-29 1:00:16.4 9:43/M

125 Phally Sek FEDERAL WAY 79 30 F 10/15 30-34 1:00:41.2 9:47/M

126 Sidney Holland Great Falls 131 34 M 14/15 30-34 1:00:49.5 9:49/M

127 Jane Buck Seattle 144 49 F 3/6 45-49 1:00:56.1 9:50/M

128 Tracey Payne Seattle 92 47 F 4/6 45-49 1:01:30.1 9:55/M

129 Ashley Teague Seattle 91 41 F 4/13 40-44 1:01:31.4 9:55/M

130 Kelsy Keuler hamilton 99 23 F 8/11 1-24 1:01:33.7 9:56/M

131 Nic Keuler hamilton 98 30 M 15/15 30-34 1:01:33.7 9:56/M

132 Alexander George Edmonds 102 38 M 12/12 35-39 1:02:12.2 10:02/M

133 Alessandra Zielinski Seattle 390 30 F 11/15 30-34 1:02:25.2 10:04/M

134 Libby Cope Seattle 156 28 F 8/12 25-29 1:02:28.3 10:05/M

135 Adrienne Purcella Seattle 24 28 F 9/12 25-29 1:02:28.4 10:05/M

136 Meghan Nelson Seattle 44 30 F 12/15 30-34 1:03:00.7 10:10/M

137 Samantha McAulay Issaquah 30 44 F 5/13 40-44 1:03:22.7 10:13/M

138 Stanley Chraminski Seattle 114 64 M 2/3 60-64 1:04:15.7 10:22/M

139 Abigail Caldwell Seattle 122 28 F 10/12 25-29 1:04:21.2 10:23/M

140 Diane Lesemann Shoreline 141 35 F 4/8 35-39 1:04:40.6 10:26/M

141 Keri Stout Seattle 142 41 F 6/13 40-44 1:04:41.2 10:26/M

142 Debbie Bathurst Renton 103 47 F 5/6 45-49 1:05:12.2 10:31/M

143 Lisa Gilmore Seattle 111 46 F 6/6 45-49 1:05:21.4 10:32/M

144 Maren Norton Shoreline 120 34 F 13/15 30-34 1:05:36.6 10:35/M

145 Karen Lindenberg Seattle 23 37 F 5/8 35-39 1:06:40.7 10:45/M

146 Cathy DuPuis Seattle 396 39 F 6/8 35-39 1:07:53.2 10:57/M

147 Sarah Nehrbass Seattle 118 30 F 14/15 30-34 1:08:26.4 11:02/M

148 Sonia Carlson Kirkland 110 40 F 7/13 40-44 1:08:37.3 11:04/M

149 Lara Owczarski Silverdale 109 43 F 8/13 40-44 1:08:41.1 11:05/M

150 Paul Davis Seattle 129 60 M 3/3 60-64 1:10:19.7 11:20/M

151 Gary Long Seattle 47 67 M 2/2 65-99 1:10:37.6 11:23/M

152 Cherice Smith Renton 107 44 F 9/13 40-44 1:10:39.5 11:24/M

153 Holly Linendoll Renton 108 41 F 10/13 40-44 1:10:41.4 11:24/M

154 Linda Ryan Seattle 87 58 F 1/1 55-59 1:10:50.6 11:25/M

155 Aja Mosley lynnwood 74 26 F 11/12 25-29 1:11:07.8 11:28/M

156 Meagan Nakashima seattle 161 22 F 9/11 1-24 1:11:07.8 11:28/M

157 Dionne Ramsey Seattle 73 27 F 12/12 25-29 1:11:08.4 11:28/M

158 Audrey Hu Seattle 179 21 F 10/11 1-24 1:11:09.4 11:29/M

159 Megan Ji Seattle 181 21 F 11/11 1-24 1:11:16.9 11:30/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

160 Dawn Dailidenas Redmond 134 39 F 7/8 35-39 1:13:55.4 11:55/M

161 Debbie Jae Redmond 135 41 F 11/13 40-44 1:13:55.5 11:55/M

162 Jenny Taney Stanwood 358 41 F 12/13 40-44 1:14:16.7 11:59/M

163 Kristin Tucker Seattle 38 33 F 15/15 30-34 1:14:27.1 12:00/M

164 Britt Ashley Bellingham 155 35 F 8/8 35-39 1:14:27.1 12:00/M

165 Kurtsin Leith Seattle 133 42 F 13/13 40-44 1:20:34.7 13:00/M

166 Marlene Swarts Seattle 86 50 F 1/1 50-54 1:22:55.4 13:22/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Alexandra Laiblin Oak Harbor 168 16 3 0:43:46.1 7:04/M

2 Helena Woods Lakewood 66 24 5 0:46:27.9 7:30/M

3 Lindsey Taylor Seattle 17 23 18 0:55:15.7 8:55/M

4 Jamie Mullen Davenport 76 23 20 0:55:42.1 8:59/M

5 Alexa Burwell Seattle 147 22 21 0:55:57.1 9:01/M

6 Margaret Wykowski Seattle 150 23 22 0:55:58.3 9:02/M

7 Casey Steinbrink Edmonds 153 21 24 0:56:34.2 9:07/M

8 Kelsy Keuler hamilton 99 23 36 1:01:33.7 9:56/M

9 Meagan Nakashima seattle 161 22 57 1:11:07.8 11:28/M

10 Audrey Hu Seattle 179 21 59 1:11:09.4 11:29/M

11 Megan Ji Seattle 181 21 60 1:11:16.9 11:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Danielle Ashford richland 180 25 2 0:42:44.7 6:54/M

2 Alison Turner Seattle 28 27 12 0:52:08.4 8:25/M

3 Nina Wawrzyniec Davenport 77 27 17 0:54:26.4 8:47/M

4 Colette Lowe Seattle 72 26 19 0:55:26.6 8:56/M

5 Maggie Kaiser Seattle 154 25 23 0:56:01.8 9:02/M

6 Emily Shields Kirkland 128 26 27 0:57:29.5 9:16/M

7 Sarah Bernardi Seattle 151 25 31 1:00:16.4 9:43/M

8 Libby Cope Seattle 156 28 38 1:02:28.3 10:05/M

9 Adrienne Purcella Seattle 24 28 39 1:02:28.4 10:05/M

10 Abigail Caldwell Seattle 122 28 42 1:04:21.2 10:23/M

11 Aja Mosley lynnwood 74 26 56 1:11:07.8 11:28/M

12 Dionne Ramsey Seattle 73 27 58 1:11:08.4 11:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Kathryn Scott Vancouver 34 32 1 0:42:36.7 6:52/M

2 Elan Keehn Seattle 415 32 6 0:46:37.2 7:31/M

3 Jessica Jaeger Seattle 356 34 8 0:48:40.9 7:51/M

4 Maron Resur Snohomish 140 33 9 0:49:49.1 8:02/M

5 Sarah Hardin 414 30 15 0:53:47.6 8:40/M

6 Maggie Ashton Snohomish 6 33 16 0:53:51.4 8:41/M

7 Judy Nguyen Seattle 115 32 26 0:56:58.8 9:11/M

8 Camille Le Men Seattle 64 30 28 0:58:01.7 9:21/M

9 Julie Jennings Kent 95 30 29 0:58:47.7 9:29/M

10 Phally Sek FEDERAL WAY 79 30 32 1:00:41.2 9:47/M

11 Alessandra Zielinski Seattle 390 30 37 1:02:25.2 10:04/M

12 Meghan Nelson Seattle 44 30 40 1:03:00.7 10:10/M

13 Maren Norton Shoreline 120 34 47 1:05:36.6 10:35/M

14 Sarah Nehrbass Seattle 118 30 50 1:08:26.4 11:02/M

Run with Pride 2012

10K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, June 17, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 24

*Overall place within gender.

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

15 Kristin Tucker Seattle 38 33 64 1:14:27.1 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Andres Florissi Seattle 405 39 10 0:49:53.6 8:03/M

2 Keri Dertinger Seattle 416 37 13 0:53:14.8 8:35/M

3 Tessa Burchardt Seattle 25 35 30 0:58:53.6 9:30/M

4 Diane Lesemann Shoreline 141 35 43 1:04:40.6 10:26/M

5 Karen Lindenberg Seattle 23 37 48 1:06:40.7 10:45/M

6 Cathy DuPuis Seattle 396 39 49 1:07:53.2 10:57/M

7 Dawn Dailidenas Redmond 134 39 61 1:13:55.4 11:55/M

8 Britt Ashley Bellingham 155 35 65 1:14:27.1 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Kircheff Seattle 411 42 7 0:48:09.7 7:46/M

2 Aigul Chichian seattle 42 43 14 0:53:42.6 8:40/M

3 Monica Rivera Renton 89 43 25 0:56:40.4 9:08/M

4 Ashley Teague Seattle 91 41 35 1:01:31.4 9:55/M

5 Samantha McAulay Issaquah 30 44 41 1:03:22.7 10:13/M

6 Keri Stout Seattle 142 41 44 1:04:41.2 10:26/M

7 Sonia Carlson Kirkland 110 40 51 1:08:37.3 11:04/M

8 Lara Owczarski Silverdale 109 43 52 1:08:41.1 11:05/M

9 Cherice Smith Renton 107 44 53 1:10:39.5 11:24/M

10 Holly Linendoll Renton 108 41 54 1:10:41.4 11:24/M

11 Debbie Jae Redmond 135 41 62 1:13:55.5 11:55/M

12 Jenny Taney Stanwood 358 41 63 1:14:16.7 11:59/M

13 Kurtsin Leith Seattle 133 42 66 1:20:34.7 13:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Robin Tartow Seattle 36 48 4 0:43:50.4 7:04/M

2 Kathi Garcin redmond 68 49 11 0:51:35.4 8:19/M

3 Jane Buck Seattle 144 49 33 1:00:56.1 9:50/M

4 Tracey Payne Seattle 92 47 34 1:01:30.1 9:55/M

5 Debbie Bathurst Renton 103 47 45 1:05:12.2 10:31/M

6 Lisa Gilmore Seattle 111 46 46 1:05:21.4 10:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Marlene Swarts Seattle 86 50 67 1:22:55.4 13:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Linda Ryan Seattle 87 58 55 1:10:50.6 11:25/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Bib 61 Unknown 61 0 5 0:39:34.7 6:23/M

2 Scott McAlothlin Ronald 409 0 47 0:47:25.6 7:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Abe Washington Mukwonago 177 24 1 0:36:15.3 5:51/M

2 Brian Prunty Seattle 149 24 3 0:37:21.5 6:01/M

3 Andy Romfo 385 21 6 0:39:46.4 6:25/M

4 Ronnie Russell Buckley 160 21 9 0:40:39.6 6:33/M

5 Quinn Ianniciello Seattle 16 22 11 0:40:41.6 6:34/M

6 Zachary Laster-Hazzard Seattle 127 24 13 0:41:11.1 6:39/M

7 Ira Fleming Seattle 369 16 14 0:41:17.1 6:40/M

8 Spencer Caldwell Vashon 372 22 19 0:42:41.7 6:53/M

9 Duong Luong Seattle 146 21 29 0:43:45.3 7:03/M

10 Jason Hu west point 170 19 30 0:43:57.5 7:05/M

11 John Vogan Lynnwood 172 20 32 0:44:31.2 7:11/M

12 Michael Snyder Seattle 175 20 39 0:46:28.1 7:30/M

13 Brandon Bowlby 398 23 48 0:47:29.3 7:40/M

14 Devan Wetenkamp Clearfield 386 23 60 0:50:48.8 8:12/M

15 Brendan Hogg Seattle 139 19 63 0:51:41.6 8:20/M

16 Gareth Couch Issaquah 174 22 82 0:57:41.6 9:18/M

17 Charlie Martin Jonesboro 169 20 83 0:57:43.7 9:19/M

18 Matt Valdivia Kent 94 24 90 0:58:26.2 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Alejandro Matute SEATTLE 166 29 8 0:40:28.9 6:32/M

2 Scott Breiler Seattle 58 29 16 0:41:34.4 6:42/M

3 Oliver Siy Seattle 32 26 18 0:42:27.9 6:51/M

4 Owen Wagenhals Seattle 57 27 40 0:46:34.6 7:31/M

5 John Andru Burnaby 53 29 41 0:46:40.1 7:32/M

6 Eric Swanson Seattle 59 25 46 0:47:20.1 7:38/M

7 Ben Lee Vancouver 83 28 49 0:47:43.3 7:42/M

8 Bradley King Seattle 29 26 66 0:52:09.1 8:25/M

9 Victor Infante Seattle 65 27 68 0:53:23.5 8:37/M

10 Matt Schumacher Edmonds 173 25 71 0:54:04.1 8:43/M

11 Paul Algeo Seattle 157 28 72 0:54:05.8 8:43/M

12 Sophath Dorn Burien 78 29 77 0:55:03.7 8:53/M

13 Vinh Dong Mill Creek 116 27 84 0:57:57.7 9:21/M

14 Dustan Allred Bellevue 60 25 86 0:58:06.4 9:22/M

15 Raag Pokhrel Seattle 46 29 88 0:58:23.4 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Matt Brown Seattle 31 31 20 0:42:47.2 6:54/M

2 Chris Bresemann Seattle 363 33 23 0:43:11.7 6:58/M

3 Tyler Box Seattle 359 32 27 0:43:37.9 7:02/M

4 Jordan Goldwarg Seattle 136 31 28 0:43:44.3 7:03/M

5 Patrick Burns Boston 20 31 31 0:44:01.7 7:06/M

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 24

10K Age Group Page 7 of 17



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

6 Dan Morris 400 34 34 0:45:07.9 7:17/M

7 Darryn Frafford Seattle 37 32 51 0:47:54.1 7:44/M

8 Arjin Combs Seattle 138 32 52 0:48:02.8 7:45/M

9 Kris Jaeger Seattle 355 33 57 0:50:28.3 8:08/M

10 Daniel Lee Seattle 39 30 67 0:53:00.4 8:33/M

11 Stephen Bucheit Seattle 125 31 73 0:54:36.4 8:48/M

12 Jean-Molf Taillefer Seattle 132 32 85 0:58:01.2 9:21/M

13 Sidney Holland Great Falls 131 34 94 1:00:49.5 9:49/M

14 Nic Keuler hamilton 98 30 95 1:01:33.7 9:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jake Bartholomy Seattle 48 39 2 0:36:39.3 5:55/M

2 Barry Faught Seattle 27 36 7 0:39:50.9 6:25/M

3 Nir Froimovici Seattle 165 35 43 0:46:59.2 7:35/M

4 Joseph Hill 388 35 54 0:48:51.7 7:53/M

5 Joshua Kilpatrick Seattle 13 35 56 0:49:56.9 8:03/M

6 Yong Lee Seattle 90 39 58 0:50:30.7 8:09/M

7 Juan Garcia Seattle 54 37 59 0:50:41.7 8:10/M

8 Bryan Burpee Seattle 387 38 62 0:51:12.6 8:15/M

9 Jim Chng Seattle 112 37 70 0:53:46.4 8:40/M

10 Nguyen Nguyen Seattle 113 39 74 0:54:36.4 8:48/M

11 Troy Kaser Seattle 96 36 75 0:54:40.7 8:49/M

12 Alexander George Edmonds 102 38 96 1:02:12.2 10:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Andrew Williams Seattle 19 42 10 0:40:41.4 6:34/M

2 William Sosebee SEATTLE 93 43 22 0:43:08.6 6:57/M

3 Michael Wong Vancouver 171 44 25 0:43:33.9 7:01/M

4 Mark Lewis Seattle 101 42 26 0:43:34.9 7:02/M

5 Jag Bilkhu Vancouver 35 42 33 0:44:55.3 7:15/M

6 Brian Kerin Vancouver 121 40 42 0:46:40.3 7:32/M

7 Ryan Larson Seattle 119 42 44 0:47:08.4 7:36/M

8 Jayson Beatty Seattle 105 40 61 0:50:56.9 8:13/M

9 David Ludwig Seattle 123 40 65 0:52:07.6 8:24/M

10 Bill Powell seattle 82 44 69 0:53:29.2 8:38/M

11 Paul Hammond FETCHAM 100 40 76 0:54:46.9 8:50/M

12 Jackson Holtz Seattle 4 43 78 0:55:19.8 8:55/M

13 Emmanuel Caraig Seattle 10 42 91 0:59:01.9 9:31/M

14 Scott Churchill Seattle 9 44 92 0:59:13.1 9:33/M

15 Gil Cupat Shoreline 85 40 100 1:22:55.5 13:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Phil Brennan Seattle 406 46 4 0:38:18.4 6:11/M

2 Michael Ambrose Palm Springs 117 46 12 0:41:05.2 6:38/M

3 Henry Meurett 364 49 24 0:43:12.8 6:58/M

4 Rolando Valdepenas Seattle 84 46 50 0:47:47.6 7:42/M

5 Steve Grundmeier Seattle 75 49 53 0:48:47.4 7:52/M

6 Carlos Alaniz Seattle 104 46 55 0:48:58.2 7:54/M

7 Keith Walsh Portland 33 49 64 0:51:56.8 8:23/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

8 Michael Amend Seattle 97 47 80 0:55:44.5 8:59/M

9 Bernard Batitang Vancouver 70 45 81 0:56:58.9 9:11/M

10 Alex Nachman Seattle 21 47 87 0:58:19.5 9:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Dan Laster Seattle 126 53 17 0:42:08.7 6:48/M

2 Jonathan Nicholson Seattle 7 53 21 0:42:52.4 6:55/M

3 Vince Healy Seattle 143 53 35 0:45:15.8 7:18/M

4 Andi Tjan Seattle 45 52 38 0:46:14.2 7:27/M

5 Mark Rozenberg Vancouver 130 54 45 0:47:18.7 7:38/M

6 Robert Hogg seattle 62 52 79 0:55:20.1 8:55/M

7 Paul Mattingly Seattle 395 50 89 0:58:23.4 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Grady Paden Seattle 15 56 15 0:41:22.9 6:40/M

2 Andy Mckim Seattle 50 55 36 0:45:37.3 7:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Alan Scott Seattle 14 61 37 0:46:07.4 7:26/M

2 Stanley Chraminski Seattle 114 64 97 1:04:15.7 10:22/M

3 Paul Davis Seattle 129 60 98 1:10:19.7 11:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Peter Buck Seattle 137 66 93 0:59:45.1 9:38/M

2 Gary Long Seattle 47 67 99 1:10:37.6 11:23/M

Male 65 and over

Male 60 to 64

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Rick Duque Seattle 228 46 M 1/9 45-49 0:14:15.4 5:45/M

2 R.J. Lambert 404 31 M 1/5 30-34 0:14:42.5 5:56/M

3 Michael Maloney Pullman 391 21 M 1/7 1-24 0:15:09.9 6:07/M

4 Derek Schruhl Seattle 254 25 M 1/12 25-29 0:15:36.5 6:17/M

5 Jeff Dixon seattle 217 49 M 2/9 45-49 0:16:07.5 6:30/M

6 John Fox dexter 332 46 M 3/9 45-49 0:16:19.6 6:35/M

7 Haley Caracoi Shoreline 375 16 F 1/14 1-24 0:17:20.4 6:59/M

8 Arthur Bright Renton 417 0 M 1/2 0- 0 0:17:24.1 7:01/M

9 John Guadiz Seattle 229 26 M 2/12 25-29 0:17:27.9 7:02/M

10 Samy Megalli seattle 287 15 M 2/7 1-24 0:17:39.1 7:07/M

11 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 22 35 M 1/12 35-39 0:17:41.4 7:08/M

12 Samuel Anderson Seattle 192 21 M 3/7 1-24 0:17:42.7 7:08/M

13 G. Lynch Brier 380 50 M 1/2 50-54 0:17:49.2 7:11/M

14 Wendy Wahl seattle 221 54 F 1/5 50-54 0:18:16.8 7:22/M

15 Will Janensch New York 402 39 M 2/12 35-39 0:18:19.6 7:23/M

16 Ryan Atkins Seattle 271 24 M 4/7 1-24 0:18:33.4 7:29/M

17 Timothy Murphy Seattle 1 49 M 4/9 45-49 0:18:39.9 7:31/M

18 Justin Pirtle Seattle 167 26 M 3/12 25-29 0:18:56.6 7:38/M

19 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 201 44 F 1/6 40-44 0:19:03.4 7:41/M

20 Robert Reynolds 412 46 M 5/9 45-49 0:19:27.7 7:51/M

21 Paul Malolepsy Seattle 219 42 M 1/7 40-44 0:19:35.9 7:54/M

22 Bill Fleming Seattle 368 56 M 1/3 55-59 0:19:50.3 8:00/M

23 Kevin Maloney Kent 392 25 M 4/12 25-29 0:20:03.3 8:05/M

24 David Hsieh Burien 184 45 M 6/9 45-49 0:20:08.4 8:07/M

25 Alyssa Meyer 394 25 F 1/13 25-29 0:20:14.7 8:10/M

26 Carissa Orton 393 29 F 2/13 25-29 0:20:25.6 8:14/M

27 Tiki Storm SEATTLE 40 43 M 2/7 40-44 0:20:27.7 8:15/M

28 David Thompson Seattle 8 44 M 3/7 40-44 0:20:33.6 8:17/M

29 Bhanu Yerra Seattle 407 33 M 2/5 30-34 0:20:45.9 8:22/M

30 Naja Patil 401 29 M 5/12 25-29 0:20:46.3 8:22/M

31 Jason Walkerden Seattle 252 36 M 3/12 35-39 0:20:46.4 8:22/M

32 Will Perry Seattle 265 26 M 6/12 25-29 0:21:05.4 8:30/M

33 Brian Giddens Seattle 199 54 M 2/2 50-54 0:21:08.4 8:31/M

34 Joseph Mayo Seattle 272 32 M 3/5 30-34 0:21:44.3 8:46/M

35 Eric Jensen Portland 273 25 M 7/12 25-29 0:21:46.6 8:47/M

36 Dean Koga Seattle 190 61 M 1/5 60-64 0:21:58.3 8:51/M

37 Jeff Graham Seattle 187 72 M 1/3 65-99 0:22:12.3 8:57/M

38 Nicholas Honner Minato-ku, Tokyo 274 57 M 2/3 55-59 0:22:16.8 8:59/M

39 Earl Cuarteros Richmond 236 28 M 8/12 25-29 0:22:18.5 9:00/M

40 Shannon Kelly 410 38 F 1/9 35-39 0:22:29.9 9:04/M

41 Thomas Quade Auburn 183 40 M 4/7 40-44 0:22:33.4 9:06/M

42 Gabriel De Guzman Seattle 374 38 M 4/12 35-39 0:22:34.1 9:06/M

43 Joseph Givins Seattle 197 49 M 7/9 45-49 0:22:35.1 9:06/M

44 Caity Rock Seattle 286 24 F 2/14 1-24 0:22:38.7 9:08/M

45 Krystal Carbone Portland 290 30 F 1/9 30-34 0:22:40.7 9:08/M

46 Richard Barker Seattle 377 38 M 5/12 35-39 0:22:42.4 9:09/M

47 Stephen Cico Seattle 43 41 M 5/7 40-44 0:22:51.9 9:13/M

48 Patrick Tesh Seattle 124 29 M 9/12 25-29 0:22:53.8 9:14/M

49 Jill Lee Seattle 207 51 F 2/5 50-54 0:22:55.4 9:14/M

Run with Pride 2012

4K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 17, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Scott Wells Seattle 275 36 M 6/12 35-39 0:22:58.7 9:16/M

51 Raymund Legaspi Renton 208 39 M 7/12 35-39 0:23:05.5 9:18/M

52 Rett Nicolai Seattle 403 38 M 8/12 35-39 0:23:14.3 9:22/M

53 Nathan Warner Seattle 253 33 M 4/5 30-34 0:23:14.9 9:22/M

54 Mei Lee Seattle 289 13 F 3/14 1-24 0:23:17.1 9:23/M

55 Stella White Redmond 384 35 F 2/9 35-39 0:23:21.2 9:25/M

56 Timothy Dana Seattle 191 48 M 8/9 45-49 0:23:22.8 9:25/M

57 Cassandra Anderson Seattle 194 25 F 3/13 25-29 0:23:24.7 9:26/M

58 Stephanie Fiano Seattle 232 28 F 4/13 25-29 0:23:30.3 9:29/M

59 Gerod Rody Seattle 218 31 M 5/5 30-34 0:23:36.8 9:31/M

60 Allyssa Rivas camano island 295 8 F 4/14 1-24 0:23:38.6 9:32/M

61 Lisa Ellis Burlington 234 50 F 3/5 50-54 0:23:38.9 9:32/M

62 Michael Mccarthy Seattle 185 43 M 6/7 40-44 0:23:43.2 9:34/M

63 Scott Amick Seattle 278 39 M 9/12 35-39 0:23:46.2 9:35/M

64 Paul Hill Puyallup 250 37 M 10/12 35-39 0:23:57.7 9:39/M

65 Marisa Kopelva Seattle 256 24 F 5/14 1-24 0:23:58.3 9:40/M

66 Stephen Mathison Shelton 216 67 M 2/3 65-99 0:24:29.4 9:52/M

67 Jon Ross Seattle 418 24 M 5/7 1-24 0:24:29.9 9:52/M

68 Molli Gerken Denver 270 25 F 5/13 25-29 0:24:59.8 10:04/M

69 Antje Helfrich Seattle 196 44 F 2/6 40-44 0:25:03.7 10:06/M

70 Katherine Davis Seattle 373 33 F 2/9 30-34 0:25:04.9 10:06/M

71 Gina Perrotta APO/AP 378 22 F 6/14 1-24 0:25:05.2 10:07/M

72 Angela Stone Bremerton 379 21 F 7/14 1-24 0:25:05.7 10:07/M

73 Dana Feder Seattle 294 36 F 3/9 35-39 0:25:08.3 10:08/M

74 Fatima Aviquivil Woodinville 18 38 F 4/9 35-39 0:25:11.6 10:09/M

75 Cindy Callahan Kirkland 277 42 F 3/6 40-44 0:25:14.6 10:10/M

76 Mara Blesoff Seattle 362 21 F 8/14 1-24 0:25:18.9 10:12/M

77 Chris Kresa SEATTLE 241 48 F 1/4 45-49 0:25:22.1 10:14/M

78 Michael Melnick Seattle 209 39 M 11/12 35-39 0:25:35.5 10:19/M

79 Hali Hill Puyallup 251 44 F 4/6 40-44 0:25:36.6 10:19/M

80 Ted Knapp Seattle 204 64 M 2/5 60-64 0:26:08.0 10:32/M

81 Lane Coffee Seattle 220 35 M 12/12 35-39 0:26:10.1 10:33/M

82 Amanda Reid stanwood 255 29 F 6/13 25-29 0:26:15.9 10:35/M

83 Kelly Bray Edmonds 235 32 F 3/9 30-34 0:26:28.1 10:40/M

84 Terry Newcomb Seattle 267 50 F 4/5 50-54 0:26:33.8 10:42/M

85 Angela Buxton Seattle 424 37 F 5/9 35-39 0:26:36.4 10:44/M

86 Tammi Ellis marysville 248 35 F 6/9 35-39 0:26:43.9 10:46/M

87 Mike Skroch Seattle 420 47 M 9/9 45-49 0:26:51.7 10:50/M

88 Bernyd Rosenberg Seattle 263 64 F 1/3 60-64 0:27:05.4 10:55/M

89 Amanda Rosenberg Seattle 260 25 F 7/13 25-29 0:27:05.8 10:55/M

90 Patricia Kalafus Seattle 279 59 F 1/5 55-59 0:27:10.5 10:57/M

91 Maribel Coyotl Bellevue 247 26 F 8/13 25-29 0:27:15.8 10:59/M

92 Kathryn Olson Sammamish 227 59 F 2/5 55-59 0:27:20.7 11:01/M

93 Alissa Petee Sammamish 288 23 F 9/14 1-24 0:27:22.2 11:02/M

94 Amelia Nybakke Seattle 297 21 F 10/14 1-24 0:27:30.6 11:05/M

95 Megan Gilshire Seattle 264 28 F 9/13 25-29 0:28:01.9 11:18/M

96 Teresa Busch Seattle 202 34 F 4/9 30-34 0:28:30.5 11:30/M

97 Angela Chin Seattle 266 25 F 10/13 25-29 0:28:31.3 11:30/M

98 Erik Olsen Seattle 257 22 M 6/7 1-24 0:28:40.7 11:34/M

99 Mark Talkington Seattle 230 44 M 7/7 40-44 0:28:51.3 11:38/M

100 Sara Toppin Seattle 282 29 F 11/13 25-29 0:29:00.7 11:42/M

101 Unknown Partic. 367 367 M 2/2 0- 0 0:29:03.9 11:43/M

102 Pat Kurtz Lake Forest Park 237 57 F 3/5 55-59 0:29:12.9 11:46/M

103 Joy Hsu Bellevue 246 36 F 7/9 35-39 0:29:26.3 11:52/M

104 Wendy Foster Seattle 259 30 F 5/9 30-34 0:29:39.4 11:57/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Robin Rineman Seattle 258 29 F 12/13 25-29 0:29:39.5 11:57/M

106 Cynthia Johnson Seattle 262 63 F 2/3 60-64 0:29:47.6 12:01/M

107 Gianna Hughes Seattle 205 45 F 2/4 45-49 0:30:05.1 12:08/M

108 Trace Parker Seattle 206 41 F 5/6 40-44 0:30:05.5 12:08/M

109 John Trautman Seattle 195 60 M 3/5 60-64 0:31:05.8 12:32/M

110 Lisa George Edmonds 242 33 F 6/9 30-34 0:31:44.2 12:48/M

111 Shayla Peters Redmond 383 17 F 11/14 1-24 0:31:46.9 12:49/M

112 Keith Collingwood Tukwila 389 62 M 4/5 60-64 0:32:47.5 13:13/M

113 Jerry Lewis Seattle 370 75 M 3/3 65-99 0:33:24.4 13:28/M

114 Samantha Wright Midvale 269 20 F 12/14 1-24 0:33:25.9 13:28/M

115 Kathryn Pursch Seattle 249 34 F 7/9 30-34 0:34:34.2 13:56/M

116 Kristi Rasmussen Seattle 382 46 F 3/4 45-49 0:35:11.1 14:11/M

117 Keith Collingwood Tukwila 283 62 M 5/5 60-64 0:35:20.1 14:15/M

118 Kim Kuhry Seattle 381 40 F 6/6 40-44 0:35:20.8 14:15/M

119 Kathie Quiniola Kirkland 284 60 F 3/3 60-64 0:35:31.4 14:19/M

120 Phavy Chey Seattle 163 21 F 13/14 1-24 0:35:58.9 14:30/M

121 Andrew Tran Seattle 164 21 M 7/7 1-24 0:36:00.2 14:31/M

122 Stephanie Sahanow Olympia 240 45 F 4/4 45-49 0:38:14.1 15:25/M

123 Lara Yeghiasarian Lacey 243 39 F 8/9 35-39 0:40:48.7 16:27/M

124 Emily Coombs Kirkland 292 26 F 13/13 25-29 0:41:12.2 16:37/M

125 Kelly Coombs LaGrange Park 291 22 F 14/14 1-24 0:41:13.7 16:37/M

126 Sue Coombs LaGrange Park 245 55 F 4/5 55-59 0:41:14.7 16:38/M

127 Jim Coombs Tucson 293 28 M 10/12 25-29 0:41:18.9 16:39/M

128 Steve Coombs LaGrange Park 244 57 M 3/3 55-59 0:41:20.3 16:40/M

129 Natalie Coots seattle 226 33 F 8/9 30-34 0:44:13.4 17:50/M

130 Miki Garrison Seattle 215 37 F 9/9 35-39 0:44:44.9 18:02/M

131 Jacob Anderson Seattle 193 26 M 11/12 25-29 0:45:45.2 18:27/M

132 Ann Shepard Seattle 233 53 F 5/5 50-54 0:47:00.2 18:57/M

133 Debbie Sanchez-Hopper Modesto 421 57 F 5/5 55-59 0:47:09.8 19:01/M

134 Nitza Melo Seattle 422 33 F 9/9 30-34 0:47:16.4 19:04/M

135 Joe Arbizv 423 29 M 12/12 25-29 0:47:17.2 19:04/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Haley Caracoi Shoreline 375 16 1 0:17:20.4 6:59/M

2 Caity Rock Seattle 286 24 7 0:22:38.7 9:08/M

3 Mei Lee Seattle 289 13 10 0:23:17.1 9:23/M

4 Allyssa Rivas camano island 295 8 14 0:23:38.6 9:32/M

5 Marisa Kopelva Seattle 256 24 16 0:23:58.3 9:40/M

6 Gina Perrotta APO/AP 378 22 20 0:25:05.2 10:07/M

7 Angela Stone Bremerton 379 21 21 0:25:05.7 10:07/M

8 Mara Blesoff Seattle 362 21 25 0:25:18.9 10:12/M

9 Alissa Petee Sammamish 288 23 38 0:27:22.2 11:02/M

10 Amelia Nybakke Seattle 297 21 39 0:27:30.6 11:05/M

11 Shayla Peters Redmond 383 17 52 0:31:46.9 12:49/M

12 Samantha Wright Midvale 269 20 53 0:33:25.9 13:28/M

13 Phavy Chey Seattle 163 21 58 0:35:58.9 14:30/M

14 Kelly Coombs LaGrange Park 291 22 62 0:41:13.7 16:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Alyssa Meyer 394 25 4 0:20:14.7 8:10/M

2 Carissa Orton 393 29 5 0:20:25.6 8:14/M

3 Cassandra Anderson Seattle 194 25 12 0:23:24.7 9:26/M

4 Stephanie Fiano Seattle 232 28 13 0:23:30.3 9:29/M

5 Molli Gerken Denver 270 25 17 0:24:59.8 10:04/M

6 Amanda Reid stanwood 255 29 28 0:26:15.9 10:35/M

7 Amanda Rosenberg Seattle 260 25 34 0:27:05.8 10:55/M

8 Maribel Coyotl Bellevue 247 26 36 0:27:15.8 10:59/M

9 Megan Gilshire Seattle 264 28 40 0:28:01.9 11:18/M

10 Angela Chin Seattle 266 25 42 0:28:31.3 11:30/M

11 Sara Toppin Seattle 282 29 43 0:29:00.7 11:42/M

12 Robin Rineman Seattle 258 29 47 0:29:39.5 11:57/M

13 Emily Coombs Kirkland 292 26 61 0:41:12.2 16:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Krystal Carbone Portland 290 30 8 0:22:40.7 9:08/M

2 Katherine Davis Seattle 373 33 19 0:25:04.9 10:06/M

3 Kelly Bray Edmonds 235 32 29 0:26:28.1 10:40/M

4 Teresa Busch Seattle 202 34 41 0:28:30.5 11:30/M

5 Wendy Foster Seattle 259 30 46 0:29:39.4 11:57/M

6 Lisa George Edmonds 242 33 51 0:31:44.2 12:48/M

7 Kathryn Pursch Seattle 249 34 54 0:34:34.2 13:56/M

8 Natalie Coots seattle 226 33 64 0:44:13.4 17:50/M

9 Nitza Melo Seattle 422 33 68 0:47:16.4 19:04/M

Run with Pride 2012

4K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, June 17, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Shannon Kelly 410 38 6 0:22:29.9 9:04/M

2 Stella White Redmond 384 35 11 0:23:21.2 9:25/M

3 Dana Feder Seattle 294 36 22 0:25:08.3 10:08/M

4 Fatima Aviquivil Woodinville 18 38 23 0:25:11.6 10:09/M

5 Angela Buxton Seattle 424 37 31 0:26:36.4 10:44/M

6 Tammi Ellis marysville 248 35 32 0:26:43.9 10:46/M

7 Joy Hsu Bellevue 246 36 45 0:29:26.3 11:52/M

8 Lara Yeghiasarian Lacey 243 39 60 0:40:48.7 16:27/M

9 Miki Garrison Seattle 215 37 65 0:44:44.9 18:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Ogle Seattle 201 44 3 0:19:03.4 7:41/M

2 Antje Helfrich Seattle 196 44 18 0:25:03.7 10:06/M

3 Cindy Callahan Kirkland 277 42 24 0:25:14.6 10:10/M

4 Hali Hill Puyallup 251 44 27 0:25:36.6 10:19/M

5 Trace Parker Seattle 206 41 50 0:30:05.5 12:08/M

6 Kim Kuhry Seattle 381 40 56 0:35:20.8 14:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Kresa SEATTLE 241 48 26 0:25:22.1 10:14/M

2 Gianna Hughes Seattle 205 45 49 0:30:05.1 12:08/M

3 Kristi Rasmussen Seattle 382 46 55 0:35:11.1 14:11/M

4 Stephanie Sahanow Olympia 240 45 59 0:38:14.1 15:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Wendy Wahl seattle 221 54 2 0:18:16.8 7:22/M

2 Jill Lee Seattle 207 51 9 0:22:55.4 9:14/M

3 Lisa Ellis Burlington 234 50 15 0:23:38.9 9:32/M

4 Terry Newcomb Seattle 267 50 30 0:26:33.8 10:42/M

5 Ann Shepard Seattle 233 53 66 0:47:00.2 18:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Patricia Kalafus Seattle 279 59 35 0:27:10.5 10:57/M

2 Kathryn Olson Sammamish 227 59 37 0:27:20.7 11:01/M

3 Pat Kurtz Lake Forest Park 237 57 44 0:29:12.9 11:46/M

4 Sue Coombs LaGrange Park 245 55 63 0:41:14.7 16:38/M

5 Debbie Sanchez-Hopper Modesto 421 57 67 0:47:09.8 19:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Bernyd Rosenberg Seattle 263 64 33 0:27:05.4 10:55/M

2 Cynthia Johnson Seattle 262 63 48 0:29:47.6 12:01/M

3 Kathie Quiniola Kirkland 284 60 57 0:35:31.4 14:19/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Male Age Unknown
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Arthur Bright Renton 417 0 7 0:17:24.1 7:01/M

2 Unknown Partic. 367 367 58 0:29:03.9 11:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Maloney Pullman 391 21 3 0:15:09.9 6:07/M

2 Samy Megalli seattle 287 15 9 0:17:39.1 7:07/M

3 Samuel Anderson Seattle 192 21 11 0:17:42.7 7:08/M

4 Ryan Atkins Seattle 271 24 14 0:18:33.4 7:29/M

5 Jon Ross Seattle 418 24 51 0:24:29.9 9:52/M

6 Erik Olsen Seattle 257 22 56 0:28:40.7 11:34/M

7 Andrew Tran Seattle 164 21 63 0:36:00.2 14:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Derek Schruhl Seattle 254 25 4 0:15:36.5 6:17/M

2 John Guadiz Seattle 229 26 8 0:17:27.9 7:02/M

3 Justin Pirtle Seattle 167 26 16 0:18:56.6 7:38/M

4 Kevin Maloney Kent 392 25 20 0:20:03.3 8:05/M

5 Naja Patil 401 29 25 0:20:46.3 8:22/M

6 Will Perry Seattle 265 26 27 0:21:05.4 8:30/M

7 Eric Jensen Portland 273 25 30 0:21:46.6 8:47/M

8 Earl Cuarteros Richmond 236 28 34 0:22:18.5 9:00/M

9 Patrick Tesh Seattle 124 29 40 0:22:53.8 9:14/M

10 Jim Coombs Tucson 293 28 64 0:41:18.9 16:39/M

11 Jacob Anderson Seattle 193 26 66 0:45:45.2 18:27/M

12 Joe Arbizv 423 29 67 0:47:17.2 19:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 R.J. Lambert 404 31 2 0:14:42.5 5:56/M

2 Bhanu Yerra Seattle 407 33 24 0:20:45.9 8:22/M

3 Joseph Mayo Seattle 272 32 29 0:21:44.3 8:46/M

4 Nathan Warner Seattle 253 33 44 0:23:14.9 9:22/M

5 Gerod Rody Seattle 218 31 46 0:23:36.8 9:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Justin Cavanaugh Seattle 22 35 10 0:17:41.4 7:08/M

2 Will Janensch New York 402 39 13 0:18:19.6 7:23/M

3 Jason Walkerden Seattle 252 36 26 0:20:46.4 8:22/M

4 Gabriel De Guzman Seattle 374 38 36 0:22:34.1 9:06/M

5 Richard Barker Seattle 377 38 38 0:22:42.4 9:09/M

6 Scott Wells Seattle 275 36 41 0:22:58.7 9:16/M

7 Raymund Legaspi Renton 208 39 42 0:23:05.5 9:18/M

8 Rett Nicolai Seattle 403 38 43 0:23:14.3 9:22/M

9 Scott Amick Seattle 278 39 48 0:23:46.2 9:35/M

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10 Paul Hill Puyallup 250 37 49 0:23:57.7 9:39/M

11 Michael Melnick Seattle 209 39 52 0:25:35.5 10:19/M

12 Lane Coffee Seattle 220 35 54 0:26:10.1 10:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Malolepsy Seattle 219 42 18 0:19:35.9 7:54/M

2 Tiki Storm SEATTLE 40 43 22 0:20:27.7 8:15/M

3 David Thompson Seattle 8 44 23 0:20:33.6 8:17/M

4 Thomas Quade Auburn 183 40 35 0:22:33.4 9:06/M

5 Stephen Cico Seattle 43 41 39 0:22:51.9 9:13/M

6 Michael Mccarthy Seattle 185 43 47 0:23:43.2 9:34/M

7 Mark Talkington Seattle 230 44 57 0:28:51.3 11:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Rick Duque Seattle 228 46 1 0:14:15.4 5:45/M

2 Jeff Dixon seattle 217 49 5 0:16:07.5 6:30/M

3 John Fox dexter 332 46 6 0:16:19.6 6:35/M

4 Timothy Murphy Seattle 1 49 15 0:18:39.9 7:31/M

5 Robert Reynolds 412 46 17 0:19:27.7 7:51/M

6 David Hsieh Burien 184 45 21 0:20:08.4 8:07/M

7 Joseph Givins Seattle 197 49 37 0:22:35.1 9:06/M

8 Timothy Dana Seattle 191 48 45 0:23:22.8 9:25/M

9 Mike Skroch Seattle 420 47 55 0:26:51.7 10:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 G. Lynch Brier 380 50 12 0:17:49.2 7:11/M

2 Brian Giddens Seattle 199 54 28 0:21:08.4 8:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Bill Fleming Seattle 368 56 19 0:19:50.3 8:00/M

2 Nicholas Honner Minato-ku, Tokyo 274 57 33 0:22:16.8 8:59/M

3 Steve Coombs LaGrange Park 244 57 65 0:41:20.3 16:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Dean Koga Seattle 190 61 31 0:21:58.3 8:51/M

2 Ted Knapp Seattle 204 64 53 0:26:08.0 10:32/M

3 John Trautman Seattle 195 60 59 0:31:05.8 12:32/M

4 Keith Collingwood Tukwila 389 62 60 0:32:47.5 13:13/M

5 Keith Collingwood Tukwila 283 62 62 0:35:20.1 14:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

1 Jeff Graham Seattle 187 72 32 0:22:12.3 8:57/M

2 Stephen Mathison Shelton 216 67 50 0:24:29.4 9:52/M

3 Jerry Lewis Seattle 370 75 61 0:33:24.4 13:28/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 65 and over

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Christine Suter seattle 302 45 F 1/3 45-49 0:21:38.7 8:43/M

2 Felix Marcial Seattle 298 49 M 1/2 45-49 0:27:27.8 11:04/M

3 Rachel Voakle Seattle 419 24 F 1/4 1-24 0:29:36.7 11:56/M

4 Kathy Carroll Seattle 333 52 F 1/2 50-54 0:34:20.6 13:51/M

5 Daniella Pizzurro Seattle 347 27 F 1/2 25-29 0:35:19.9 14:14/M

6 Lyn Schnug Seattle 306 58 F 1/2 55-59 0:35:57.4 14:30/M

7 Rob Williams bremerton 307 62 F 1/3 60-64 0:35:59.3 14:31/M

8 Peter Lindstrom Seattle 413 39 M 1/3 35-39 0:36:15.3 14:37/M

9 Travis Westfall Martinez 315 28 M 1/3 25-29 0:39:05.1 15:46/M

10 Dustin Rhodes Auburn 330 35 M 2/3 35-39 0:39:05.2 15:46/M

11 Steve Rovig Seattle 200 58 M 1/2 55-59 0:39:42.2 16:00/M

12 John Longres Seattle 186 74 M 1/2 65-99 0:39:44.2 16:01/M

13 Scott Parker-Anderson Seattle 309 42 M 1/3 40-44 0:39:53.7 16:05/M

14 Diane Stevens Seattle 334 67 F 1/1 65-99 0:41:36.4 16:46/M

15 Janice Chiles Seattle 337 60 F 2/3 60-64 0:41:36.5 16:46/M

16 Eric Young seattle 320 45 M 2/2 45-49 0:41:54.9 16:54/M

17 Sheila Thayer seattle 319 60 F 3/3 60-64 0:41:55.9 16:54/M

18 Aevin Stearns Seattle 346 14 M 1/2 1-24 0:43:48.3 17:40/M

19 Chris Kirby Seattle 323 23 M 2/2 1-24 0:43:49.6 17:40/M

20 Luz Castano-Agudelo Seattle 312 42 F 1/5 40-44 0:44:12.1 17:49/M

21 Sarah Meadows shoreline 313 37 F 1/5 35-39 0:44:12.4 17:49/M

22 Andrea Lopinto Normandy Park 345 15 F 2/4 1-24 0:44:58.1 18:08/M

23 Christina Lopinto Normandy Park 308 53 F 2/2 50-54 0:45:01.9 18:09/M

24 Elizabeth Stephan Redmond 300 40 F 2/5 40-44 0:45:15.2 18:15/M

25 Mark Eastman Seattle 361 42 M 2/3 40-44 0:46:31.2 18:45/M

26 Lisa Kerry Seattle 360 41 F 3/5 40-44 0:46:32.2 18:46/M

27 Paul Ikeda Seattle 303 53 M 1/1 50-54 0:47:14.2 19:03/M

28 Heidi Dillehunt Seattle 376 46 F 2/3 45-49 0:47:16.1 19:04/M

29 Robin Belz Seattle 335 39 F 2/5 35-39 0:47:18.9 19:04/M

30 Sorena Kaur Seattle 336 42 F 4/5 40-44 0:47:18.9 19:04/M

31 Kim Ander Seattle 310 39 F 3/5 35-39 0:47:38.8 19:12/M

32 Nicole Carter Seattle 311 31 F 1/3 30-34 0:47:39.2 19:13/M

33 Carolyn Cornforth Seattle 328 34 F 2/3 30-34 0:48:48.9 19:41/M

34 Savannah Talkington Seattle 348 16 F 3/4 1-24 0:49:33.3 19:59/M

35 Ron Purcella Tacoma 321 68 M 2/2 65-99 0:49:53.4 20:07/M

36 Ben And Julie Purcella Tacoma 322 46 F 3/3 45-49 0:49:54.9 20:07/M

37 Walter Smith Seattle 350 26 M 2/3 25-29 0:49:55.7 20:08/M

38 David Seater Seattle 329 29 M 3/3 25-29 0:49:58.8 20:09/M

39 Larry Venditto Seattle 408 58 M 2/2 55-59 0:50:39.1 20:25/M

40 Philip Goldenman Seattle 324 64 M 1/1 60-64 0:50:42.3 20:27/M

41 Diana Griffiths Kent 365 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:50:53.5 20:31/M

42 Monica Castillo Seattle 305 38 F 4/5 35-39 0:50:59.2 20:33/M

43 Max Morris Seattle 344 42 M 3/3 40-44 0:51:39.9 20:50/M

44 Kong Chey lynnwood 349 30 F 3/3 30-34 0:51:48.7 20:53/M

45 Ting Wu Seattle 325 29 F 2/2 25-29 0:51:48.7 20:53/M

46 Timothy Morgan Seattle 342 31 M 1/1 30-34 1:00:18.7 24:19/M

47 Frankie Guess Seattle 340 38 M 3/3 35-39 1:00:20.9 24:20/M

48 Cris Fowler Seattle 343 42 F 5/5 40-44 1:00:41.1 24:28/M

49 Darcy Nebergall Seattle 338 35 F 5/5 35-39 1:00:41.2 24:28/M

50 Thea Mesling Seattle 351 6 F 4/4 1-24 1:00:42.1 24:29/M

51 D. Gee Kent 304 56 F 2/2 55-59 1:08:26.2 27:36/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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